Guangzhou Jiguang Lighting Co.,Ltd
Basic LED Flood Light
Features
★  Aluminum materials , good heat dissipating.
★  IP65 waterproof , idea for both outdoor and indoor use.
★  International  plug with ground wire is optional.
Application
★  Widely used in garden, tree, bridge, advertisement  signboard, building, etc.
Specification
Model No. Power Lumens LED Chip Input Voltage CRI Beam Angle Color
Temperature IP Grade Life Time
CP-FL01-10W 10W 900lm Epileds 100-240V AC Ra>72  120° 2700K-7000K IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-20W 20W 1800lm Epileds 100-240V AC Ra>72 120° 2700K-7000K IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-30W 30W 2700lm Epileds 100-240V AC Ra>72 120° 2700K-7000K IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-50W 50W 4500lm Epileds 100-240V AC Ra>72 120° 2700K-7000K IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-100W 100W 9000lm Epileds 100-240V AC Ra>72 120° 2700K-7000K IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-150W 150W 13500lm Epileds 100-240V AC Ra>72 120° 2700K-7000K IP65 50,000 Hrs
RGB LED Flood Light
Features
★  Aluminum materials , good heat dissipating.
★  IP65 waterproof , idea for both outdoor and indoor use.
★  Multi-color by remote controller,  making colorful illumination.
★  International  plug with ground wire is optional.
Application
★  Widely used in garden, tree, bridge, landmark, building, etc.
Specification
Model No. Power LED Chip Color Input Voltage Beam Angle IP Grade Life Time
CP-FL01-10WRGB 10W Epileds RGB 100-240V AC  120° IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-20WRGB 20W Epileds RGB 100-240V AC 120° IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-30WRGB 30W Epileds RGB 100-240V AC 120° IP65 50,000 Hrs
CP-FL01-50WRGB 50W Epileds RGB 100-240V AC 120° IP65 50,000 Hrs
Packing
Power 10W 20W 30W 50W 100W 150W
Carton Size 47*26*30cm 55*20*66cm 67*26*42cm 72*31*50cm 63*33*41cm 46*40*38cm
PCS/CTN 30 20 10 12 4 2
Volume 0.0367CBM 0.0726CBM 0.0732CBM 0.1116CBM 0.0852CBM 0.0699CBM
Gross Weight 16kg 21.5kg 16kg 29kg 17.5kg 15kg
Add.:4th Floor, Building 2, #38, Longgang Road, Baiyun District, Guangzhou 510445, China
Tel: +86-(020) 23323729 Fax:+86-(020) 23323729